COLOCACAO

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22

LISTA FINAL DE CLASSIFICACAO
GRUPO 1 - ESTUDANTES QUE JA CONCLUIRAM O ENSINO MEDIO

CANDIDATO

KETYLLEN LORRANA OLIVEIRA DE MELO

BIANCA GONCALVES DA CUNHA

BRENA DO NASCIMENTO SOUZA

FABIO FILIPE REIS SOARES DE MENEZES

GIOVANNA ALMEIDA CARDOSO

MARIA FERNANDA VIEIRA DE SOUZA

MAYRARA CELLIA BONFIM GOMES

AGNIS SOPHIA SANTOS RODRIGUES

DANIELY STEFANY SANTOS RODRIGUES

JULIANA PASMANTER OLIVEIRA BARBOSA

VIRGINIA VITORIA DOS SANTOS PEREIRA REIS

MAIRA VITORIA GOMES PEREIRA

VALESKA DE SANTANA CANDEIAS

ANA ANGELICA LINA ALVES

GABRIELE FARIAS FERREIRA

HELENA SANTOS VASCONCELOS

DEISE MARA DOS SANTOS MIRANDA

MATHEUS DOS SANTOS DIAS

ICARO KAUE DE ORNELAS DOS SANTOS

ELEN GOMES DA SILVA

ANA CAROLINA DOS SANTOS SILVA

YASMIN ROCHA FERREIRA

DATA DE NASCIMENTO

22/12/2003

13/10/2003

15/05/2002

05/08/2003

27/05/2003

11/08/2004

08/12/2004

05/02/2004

05/02/2004

06/10/2004

03/12/2021

12/07/2004

20/07/2003

23/12/2003

05/05/2004

22/03/2004

03/03/2004

02/12/2004

20/01/2005

14/11/2003

15/12/2003

30/01/2004

NOTA

86,5

84,6

84,4

83,6

83,1

83

81,7

81,3

81,1

81

80,9

80,6

80,6

80,5

80,4

80,4

80

799

79,7

79,6

79,5

79,2



COLOCACAO
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49

CANDIDATO

JOAO IAN ALVES BISPO

CARLA EMANUELLA DA MOTA SILVA

ALINE CRUZ GALVAO

LOANE LAIZA DOS SANTOS MEDRADO

MARIA CAMILY BARBOZA DA CRUZ

LILIAN GABRYELLE FERREIRA DE SOUZA

CAROLINE ALVES NUNES DE ARAUJO

SARA MYRLEI SANTOS DA SILVA

MONICA LARISSA DO NASCIMENTO PAES OLIVEIRA

IZADORA RAMILLE DE JESUS SOUZA

LUCAS EMANUEL DE SOUZA NEVES

JOAO VITOR LUZ DE AMORIM NOBRE

MARIA EDUARDA RODRIGUES OLIVEIRA

SARA LETICIA DA SILVA

MARIA LUIZA CAMPQOS DIAS MARIANO

JESSICA KAIANE BEZERRA DOS SANTOS

AGDA DOS SANTOS

JUAN LEITE REIS

CLAUDIO EDUARDO SANTOS PESQUEIRA FEITOSA

CAIO D’'LUCCA OLIVEIRA SANTOS

LARA LORRANE DA SILVA ARAUJO

EDUARDO DE SOUZA SANTOS

ANA KARINA LEAL DE SOUZA

BEATRIZ CERQUEIRA DE ALMEIDA

ANA CLARA RODRIGUES DE SOUZA

JUCIARA SOUZA ATAIDE

BRUNA TAINAN DE LIMA SENA

DATA DE NASCIMENTO

19/05/2004

14/03/2002

09/12/2004

02/03/2004

03/01/2004

13/11/2001

16/06/2004

22/10/2004

26/12/1997

27/10/2004

11/02/2004

13/07/2004

05/09/2003

04/12/2002

04/04/2002

03/05/2004

08/04/2004

12/09/2003

02/12/2004

23/03/2004

04/03/2004

07/08/2003

05/04/2004

20/06/2004

08/07/2002

28/06/2001

16/01/2001

NOTA

79

78,5

783

783

783

78,1

77,8

77,7

77,6

77,6

77,6

77,5

77,5

76,9

76,8

76,7

76,6

764

76,2

76

75,6

754

75,3

749

74,8

74,6

74,4



COLOCACAO
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

76

CANDIDATO

CARLA ELLEN PEREIRA LIMA

JENNIFER SILVA CANDEIAS PACHECO

ROSA STEFANE SILVA VIEIRA

PAULA ROBERTA PINTO RODRIGUES

VANESSA RAMOS DA SILVA

TAISE STEFANE DE LIMA CARVALHO

ALINE DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES

CAMILLY DA CRUZ XAVIER

FABRICIA LOURANE FRANCA BRITO

FILIPE FERREIRA DO NASCIMENTO

JAMISSON CLECIO CARVALHO SILVA

TACIA JAMILE OLIVEIRA TIANO

JAIR ALVES DA SILVA FILHO

MARILYA VICTORIA CASTRO SOUZA

LETICIA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS

PEDRO SOUZA SANTOS SIMOES

DAVID FLORENCIO NETO

COSMA HELENA BANDEIRA DA SILVA

EVA CARLA TORRES DE SOUZA GALVAO

SAMYRA MEDEIROS RAMALHO

MAURILIO DE ALMEIDA DIAS

AMANDA DE ANDRADE PAULO

JULIANA SUELLEN SILVA SOUTO

SINIVAN EPIFANIO DOS SANTOS

PAMELA ANIELE DA SILVA VIEIRA

IARA BITTEN-COURT FERNANDA

RAISSA GIOVANNA DIAS CASTRO NASCIMENTO

DATA DE NASCIMENTO

19/02/2004

26/06/2003

06/06/2004

13/02/2004

18/09/2003

31/03/2003

12/12/1994

06/05/2003

14/10/2002

13/07/2002

11/07/1992

01/10/2003

26/02/2003

01/09/2004

09/07/2004

11/08/2004

12/01/2005

05/11/2003

04/01/1980

06/01/2004

27/07/2001

29/08/2003

02/05/1995

19/03/2005

05/02/2003

01/11/2004

28/09/2004

NOTA

739

739

739

738

73,8

73,7

73,7

73,7

73,7

73,5

73,3

731

73

72,7

72,5

72,3

72,2

71,6

71,5

713

71,2

71,2

71

711

709

70,6

70,5



COLOCACAO
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

103

CANDIDATO

MARIA EDUARDO VIEIRA SANTOS

MARIA LUISA MATTOS RIOS

PATRICIANE MORAES BISPO

ALISSON FERREIRA DE FRANCA

WITALO FERNANDES DE SOUZA

PALOMA COSTA DA SILVA

ANA CAROLINE LEITE AZEVEDO

DEBORAH CAMILLE SILVA BISPO

LAYZA INACIO FREIRE DA SILVA

ANA CARINE RIBEIRO SANTOS

JESSICA HAIANE FRANCA DOS SANTOS

LUIZ GUSTAVA DOS SANTOS VIEIRA

REBECA MARIANA DOS SANTOS TRINDADE

ERIC DE MORAIS SANTOS

JEAN ANDRE TOLETINO MOREIRA

KAIC VICTOR DE SOUZA NUNES

TIAGO TAMARINDO DE SOUSA

ANNA BEATRIZ FERREIRA DUARTE DE CARVALHO

PATRICIA VITORIA CIPRIANO DO NASCIMENTO

ANA ANGELICA MENEZES DE AMORIM

DAVID WESLEY DO ESPIRITO SANTO TELES

RUANA BRAGA BEZERRA

KEZIA HAILLA DOS SANTOS FERREIRA

GUILHERME FERREIRA DA CONCEIGAO

NEURIVANIA INES GAMA

GICLEIDE CORDEIRO DA CRUZ

RANIELE SABINO DOS SANTOS

DATA DE NASCIMENTO

01/06/2004

10/03/2001

15/04/2002

08/09/2002

26/08/2000

16/07/2003

17/03/2002

07/04/2004

20/09/2004

27/01/2002

29/06/2004

05/07/2002

22/04/2002

25/02/2003

02/04/2002

11/05/2004

25/01/2002

22/10/2001

08/07/1999

29/10/2001

10/12/2002

09/05/2003

12/07/2004

17/12/2003

18/10/2001

07/01/1986

16/10/2001

NOTA

70,5

70,2

70,2

70,2

70,1

70,1

69,9

69,8

69,7

69,4

69,4

69,4

69,4

69,1

68,9

68,8

68,6

68,5

68,5

68,4

68,3

68,1

674

67

66,9

66,7

66,6



COLOCACAO
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

130

CANDIDATO

MARIA EDUARDA MENDES PITTA

JAMILLY DA CRUZ CRUZ

LIVIA MENDES ANDRADE

JOAO VICTOR DA CRUZ OLIVEIRA

BIANCAJENNIFER ALVES PEREIRA

CLICIA MOREIRA SILVA

LUDIMILA BRANDAO DA SILVA FERREIRA

MONICA DE SENA SILVA

JAILSON SOARES DE SOUZA

JOAO MARCOS GOMES VARJAO

ELISANGELA XAVIER DA SILVA

HILARIO MANOEL DE SOUZA NETO

HELLIO KADMIEL BONFIM DOS SANTOS MOREIRA

RAFAEL DOS SANTOS

PAMELA LAYRA LAGUNADIAS

KAYLANE VITORIA SILVA LEAL

MARCIUS BARUCK NUNES DIAS JUNIOR

MAYLA DIAS SANTOS

JOAO VITOR ARAUJO DOS SANTOS

TATIANA MELO DA SILVA

VINICIUS LINO DE ARAUJO

SHEILA LIRIEL VIEIRA LEOPOLDO DA SILVA

IRIS VIRGINIA PEREIRA ALVES

HEMILLY KETILY SILVA MASSENA

YASMIN CAMILADE SOUZA SILVA

RUTE CASTRO VIANA

VANDINEIDE PEDONE LEITE

DATA DE NASCIMENTO

30/03/2004

09/08/2001

16/12/2004

13/07/2004

30/11/2003

15/03/2001

24/11/2002

12/09/1988

01/07/1997

10/09/2003

18/08/1988

08/04/1981

10/04/2002

25/09/1990

17/06/2003

03/05/2003

14/08/2004

26/09/2004

30/03/2004

25/07/2003

15/12/2004

31/10/2001

29/10/2000

11/04/2004

02/02/1999

18/04/2002

04/09/1986

NOTA

66,6

66,5

66,4

66,3

66,1

66

65,6

65

64,6

64,5

64,3

64,2

63,8

63,6

63,5

63,5

63,3

63,2

63,2

63

62,9

62,6

62,5

62,5

62,3

62,2

62



COLOCACAO
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

157

CANDIDATO

PEDRO HENRIQUE VARGAS SILVA

JULIANA PACHECO BEZERRA

RANNA VITORIA ALVES DE ALMEIDA

CAUA BARBOSA DA SILVA

STEFFANE LUIZA VIEIRA LEOPOLDO DA SILVA

JOAO GABRIEL REI SOUZA

JOSEANE DA SILVA ISIDORO

KEZYANNE SANTOS MENDES

LAISMARA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS

JOAO VICTOR SANTOS DE ARAUJO

JESSICA DOS REIS SILVA

FABRICIA ADRIANA NASCIMENTO RAMOS

REGIANE SANTOS DA SILVA

LIDIA LORENA DOS SANTOS FREITAS

ALISSON RIBEIRO AMORIM

VANDIRENE DE SOUZA SANTOS

THAMIRIS MARQUES DE SOUZA

PAMELA DOS SANTOS BOA SORTE

LUDYMILLA DE OLIVEIRA FREITAS

NAIDEJANE ARAUJO CRUZ CARDOSO

JESSICA MARQUES DA SILVA

GIOVANNA APARECIDA QUEIROZ SILVA

SALOMAO OLIVEIRA GOMES

IVAN SOUZA VIEIRA

KAYLANE EDUARDO FERREIRA DE SOUZA

TALISSON JUAN DA SILVA SANTOS

NALANDA ARIANY TELES DE OLIVEIRA

DATA DE NASCIMENTO

01/12/2002

18/07/1997

26/07/2004

12/06/2003

22/04/2004

24/09/2003

26/12/1987

10/10/2003

23/04/1996

20/01/2003

31/12/1990

08/02/1986

25/08/2000

09/11/2001

21/03/2004

05/10/1974

13/05/2002

01/03/2002

21/01/2004

22/05/1987

06/07/2000

03/04/2002

22/04/1969

13/06/2002

26/07/2003

11/06/2003

20/10/2003

NOTA

61,9

61,9

61,8

61,7

61,7

61,6

61,6

61

60,8

60,8

60,7

60,4

60,1

60

59,7

59,5

59,2

58,9

58,7

58,5

58,5

58,3

57,9

57,7

57

56,9

56,7



COLOCACAO
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

184

CANDIDATO

GILDASIO ANDRADE CUNHA JUNIOR

EDVANIA PAIVA TAMARINDO BALBINO

TALLISSON KAIQUE DE MENESES SANTOS

GABRIEL DIAS BATISTA DA SILVA

DANIELA DOS SANTOS BEZERRA

BIANCA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA FELICIANO

DEBORA RAQUEL DE SOUZA NASCIMENTO

FRANCILAINE ALMEIDA DA SILVA

GUILHERME EVANGELISTA G. DE OLIVEIRA

AYANNA BEATRIZ CUNHA ARAUJO

ALICE FAYRA DANTAS XAVIER

MYLLENA STPHANIE BRITO DA SILVA

EMILLE EMANUELLA ALVES OLIVEIRA

FABIANA DE OLIVEIRA

CAMILA DIAS MARTINS

ANA CRISTINA GOMES SANTOS

MARIA DAS NEVES SILVA NETA

BRYAN RICHISON MORAES DAMASIO

KAUE FELIPE SILVA VIEIRA

DEBORA DE OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES

MARIA HELENA DE SOUSA BISPO

INGRISSON ELIAQUIM DOS SANTOS LIMA

FERNANDA KERLY DA SILVA CASTRO

LAURA THAILANE DA SILVA SANTOS

MATHEUS WISLARD DOS SANTOS

STEFANE SANTOS MENEZES

MARCELLE VICTORIA FERNANDES ROCHA

DATA DE NASCIMENTO

17/07/2001

28/07/1978

28/05/1997

28/10/1997

21/08/1988

26/04/1996

08/04/2003

05/04/1996

30/01/2004

11/09/2004

29/09/2003

25/09/2002

01/10/2003

01/10/2000

19/09/1997

28/01/1995

06/08/2002

17/04/2003

19/12/2002

09/01/2002

11/12/1988

21/03/1996

29/06/1997

18/02/2005

23/04/2003

29/05/2002

06/05/2004

NOTA

56,7

56,6

56

55,9

55,6

55,3

55,2

55

54,9

54,8

54,5

54,4

54,2

54,2

54,2

54,1

54

54

54

54

53,7

53,5

53,5

53,3

53

52,5

52,5



COLOCACAO
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204

205

CANDIDATO

VALERIA DA CONCEICAO BARROS

LETICIA FERNANDA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA

MANOELLA INGRID ALVES DA SILVA

ADRIELE ALINE DA SILVA AZEVEDO

HERIC DE LIMA CORREIA PEREIRA

LUCAS SANTOS CARVALHO

CHEILO DE BRITO DA SILVA

SABRINA RODRIGUES DE MORAES

DAMARIS STARA DA SILVA ELPIDIO

EVELYN CAROLINE FELIX RODRIGUES

TAINA DOS SANTOS VIEIRA

ITALA SABRINA LORENO DE OLIVEIRA

VALERIA DE LIMA CARVALHO ALVES

WALLACE DE LIMA SANTOS

LETICIA DE ARAUJO CARVALHO

ANA VITORIA FERREIRA DE SOUSA

PEDRO LUCAS NUNES GOMES

ANDERSON NERY SOUZA

RAFAEL TORRES GALVAO

JOICY LAISE GOLNCALVES DA SILVA

JASLANE DA CONCEICAO NUNES DE SALES

DATA DE NASCIMENTO

02/04/1997

17/11/1996

10/09/2001

02/03/2003

05/12/2002

17/02/2003

16/08/1985

11/07/1999

26/08/2003

25/04/2001

27/05/2000

22/07/1997

25/03/1996

07/06/2001

06/05/2001

29/05/2003

15/01/2004

17/07/1997

08/06/2003

21/05/1992

10/10/2003

NOTA

52,2

52

51,9

51,9

51,6

51,2

50,7

50,7

50,4

50,4

49,8

49,7

49,3

48,7

47,9

47,5

46,7

46

36,3

34,2

Desclassificado



